16 17
T
R
O
F
F
E
R

SST - 100
SST SERIES [SST 100, SST 110]
Sizes of Troffer Diffuser Order Example
Product Code:
SST-100
SST-100
1200
150 Dia
SST-100    -      L         /     Spigot
Item No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Luminaire
Size L x W
(mm)
Troffer Size
(variable)
L x W (mm)
Spigot Inlet
dia
(mm)
600 x 600
600 x 300
900 x 900
900 x 600
900 x 300
1200 x 1200
1200 x 600
1200 x 300
600
600